Unidoor Plus
Shower Enclosure

Unidoor Plus Wall-
to-Glass Hinge in
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Finish

Unidoor Plus
Shower Door

Description

Features

Tel: 866.731.8378 Fax: 866.227.9245

Unidoor Plus

sn1d Jo00pIun

The DreamLine Unidoor Plus is a frameless hinged shower door or enclosure that is perfectly
designed for today's contemporary trends. With a modern appeal, sleek clean lines, and a
choice of clear or frosted band glass, the Unidoor Plus adds a touch of timeless style to any

bathroom space.

Unidoor Plus is part of DreamLine's Unidoor collection, the most versatile line of shower doors
and enclosures on the market. Whatever your needs, DreamLine has the ultimate solution for

your shower project!

Configuration options include a Shower
DoorLand an optional Inline and/or Return
panel.

Premium 3/8" (10mm) thick ANSI certified
tempered glass for an upscale look, in
clear or frosted band options

Frameless glass design to give an open
and airy feel to your shower space

Reversible for a right or left door opening
to fit your specific layout

Solid brass wall-to-glass self-closing
hinges

Inline/Return panels are attached to
the wall by a 1" anodized aluminum
U-channe

1/2" width or out-of-plumb adjustment
available on Inline panel side

www.DreamLine.com

Inline and Return panels available in full
72" height or as buttress panel

Buttress sized panels are available in
clear glass only

Available in 3 hardware finishes: Chrome,
Brushed Nickel or Oil Rubbed Bronze

Optional SlimLine™ matching shower
base available on select model sizes
(sold separately)

IMPORTANT! All measurements should
be taken only AFTER walls are finished
(tile, back walls, etc.)

Wall studs or other reinforcement
behind finished walls required for hinge
installation
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Configuration F

Unidoor Plus

SKU
SHDR-242907210
SHDR-242957210
SHDR-243007210
SHDR-243057210
SHDR-243107210
SHDR-243157210
SHDR-243207210
SHDR-243257210
SHDR-243307210
SHDR-243357210
SHDR-243407210
SHDR-243457210
SHDR-243507210
SHDR-243557210
SHDR-243607210
SHDR-243657210
SHDR-243707210
SHDR-243757210
SHDR-243807210
SHDR-243857210
SHDR-243907210
SHDR-243957210
SHDR-244007210
SHDR-244057210
SHDR-244107210
SHDR-244157210
SHDR-244207210
SHDR-244257210
SHDR-244307210
SHDR-244357210
SHDR-244407210
SHDR-244457210
SHDR-244507210
SHDR-244557210
SHDR-244607210
SHDR-244657210

A
Width

D 20r-20Y i
P 29%"-30" :
1 30"-30%" -

: 30%-31"

31"-31%"

31%"-32"

D33y
D323y
D33y
SECRARE VI
D3y
P34y -35
L3535
D 35367
D36 -36%
36% - 37"
D areary
L3738
L3838
L3830
P 3030
L 397 -40"
L 40"-40%

D40 - 41

41 - 41 %"

417%" - 42"

2 -42%
D424y
43'-43 %
Da3iyaa
44" - 44 %
44" - 45"
L4545y
45%" - 46"
D ae-46%

D46 -47"

B c
Height Walk-In
722
72" 22"
72" 23"
72" 23
72" 24"
72" 24"
72" 25
72" 25"
72" 26"
72" 26"
72" 27
72" 27
72" 28"
72" 28"
72" 29"
720 ¢ 20
72" 22"
72" 22
72" 23
72" 23
72" 24"
72" 24
72" 25"
72" 25"
72" 26"
72" 26"
72" 27
720 1 o7
72" 28"
720 1 o8
72 2o
72" 29
72" 22
72" 22
720 & 23
72 i oew

www.DreamLine.com

Stationary
Panel

6"
61/2"
6"

61/2"

61/2"

61/2"

61/2"
6"
61/2"
5"

61/2"

61/2"
14"
141/2"
14"
141/2"
14"
141/2"
14"
141/2"
2
141/2"
P
141/2"
14"
141/2"
14"
141/2"
22"
22172
22"

221/2"

Chrome
Hardware
-01

$836.00
$846.00
$836.00
$846.00
$836.00
$846.00
$836.00
$846.00
$836.00
$846.00
$836.00
$846.00
$836.00
$846.00
$836.00
$846.00
$887.00
$892.00
$887.00
$892.00
$887.00
$892.00
$887.00
$892.00
$887.00
$892.00
$887.00
$892.00
$887.00
$892.00
$887.00
$892.00
$944.00
$954.00
$944.00

1 $954.00

Tel: 866.731.8378 Fax: 866.227.9245

Brushed
Nickel
Hardware
-04

$858.00
$868.00
$858.00
$868.00
$858.00
$868.00
$858.00
$868.00
$858.00
$868.00
$858.00
$868.00
$858.00
$868.00
$858.00
$868.00
$909.00
$914.00

$909.00
$914.00

$909.00
$914.00

$909.00
$914.00

$909.00
$914.00

$909.00
$914.00

$909.00
$914.00

$909.00
$914.00

$966.00
$976.00
$966.00
$976.00

Oil Rubbed
Bronze
Hardware
-06

$875.00
$885.00
$875.00
$885.00
$875.00
$885.00
$875.00
$885.00
$875.00
$885.00
$875.00
$885.00
$875.00
$885.00
$875.00
$885.00
$926.00
$931.00
$926.00
$931.00
$926.00
$931.00
$926.00
$931.00
$926.00
$931.00
$926.00
$931.00
$926.00
$931.00
$926.00
$931.00
$983.00
$993.00
$983.00
$993.00

Unidoor Plus

SKU
SHDR-244707210
SHDR-244757210
SHDR-244807210
SHDR-244857210
SHDR-244907210
SHDR-244957210
SHDR-245007210
SHDR-245057210
SHDR-245107210
SHDR-245157210
SHDR-245207210
SHDR-245257210
SHDR-245307210
SHDR-245357210
SHDR-245407210
SHDR-245457210
SHDR-245507210
SHDR-245557210
SHDR-245607210
SHDR-245657210
SHDR-245707210
SHDR-245757210
SHDR-245807210
SHDR-245857210
SHDR-245907210
SHDR-245957210
SHDR-246007210

SHDR-246057210

A
Width

D ar-a7y
47 %" - 48"
48" - 48 %'
48%" - 49"
49" - 49 %"
49 %" - 50"
50" - 50 %"

50%"-51" :

51'-51%"
51%"- 52"

52'- 52
52" - 53"
53'-53 %
D 5354
54" - 54 Y,
541, - 55"
55" - 551"
55%" - 56"
56" - 56 %"
56 %" - 57"
57" - 57 %"
D 57'%- 58"
58" - 58 %'
58 %" - 59"
59" - 59 %"
59 %" - 60"
60" - 60 %"

: 60% -61" :

B C
Height Walk-In
72t oea
72 24
72" 25"
72" 25"
72 26"
72" 26"
72 27
72" 27"
72" 28"
72 28’
72" 29"
72 29"
72" 22"
72 22
72" 23"
720 1 o3
72" 24"
72" 24"
72 25"
72" 25"
72" 26"
72" 26"
72" 27"
72 27
72" 28"
72 28"
72" 29"
72 29"

Tel: 866.731.8378 Fax: 866.227.9245

Stationary
Panel

22"
221/2"
22"
221/2"
22"
221/2"
22"
22172"
22"
221/2"
22"
221/2"
30"
301/2°
30"
301/2"
30"
301/2"
30"
301/2"
30"
301/2"
30"
301/2"
30"
301/2"
30"

30172
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Chrome
Hardware
-01

$94400
$954.00
$944.00
$954.00
$944.00
$954.00
594400
$954.00
$944.00
$954.00
$944.00
$954.00
$1,000.00
$1,006.00
$1,000.00
$1,006.00
$1,000.00
$1,006.00
$1,000.00
$1,006.00
$1,000.00
$1,006.00
$1,000.00
$1,006.00
$1,000.00
$1,006.00
$1,000.00
$1,006.00

Brushed
Nickel
Hardware
-04

£ $966.00
§$97aoo
§$9eaoo
§$97aoo
§$9eaoo
§$97eoo
§$96600
§$97aoo
§$96600
§$97eoo
§$96600
§$97aoo
§$Lozaoo
§$Lozaoo
§$Lozaoo
§$Lozaoo
§$Lozaoo
§$Lozaoo
§$Lozaoo
§$Lozaoo
£ $102200
§$102&oo
§$Lozaoo
§$102&oo
§$102aoo
§$102&oo
§$Lozaoo
§$Lozaoo

Oil Rubbed
Bronze
Hardware
-06

598300
§$993oo
§$983OO
§$99300
§$98300
§$99300
§$983OO
§$99300
§$98300
§$99300
§$98300
§$99300
§$103900
§$Lo4500
§$103900
§$Lo4soo
§$103900
§$Lo4soo
§$Losgoo
§$Lo4aoo
§$Loagoo
§$LO4500
§$Lo3aoo
§$LO4500
§$LO3900
§$Lo4aoo
§$103900
§$Lo4aoo
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Unidoor Plus Unidoor Plus 5

ch Brt:lshed Oil Rubbed Brt:lshed Oil Rubbed %
rome Nickel Bronze Chrome Nickel Bronze

A B C Stationary Hardware Hardware Hardware A B C Stationary Hardware Hardware Hardware O

SKU Width Height Walk-In Panel -01 -04 -06 SKU Width Height Walk-In Panel -01 -04 -06 -

LA SHDR-242907210-HFR 29'-29 1/2 72" 22" 6" §$864.00 §$886.00 §$903.oo SHDR-244707210-HFR 47" - 47 %' 72" 24" 22" §$1.119.oo §$1.141.oo §$1.158.oo - U

' SHDR-242957210-HFR §29 1/;-30"% 72" 22" 61/2" §$874.00 §$896.00 §$913.oo SHDR-244757210-HFR 471/2“—48"§ 72" 24" 221/2" §$1,129.oo §$1,151.oo §$1,168AOO E

SHDR-243007210-HFR 30"-30 1/2 72" 23" 6" §$864.00 §$886.00 §$903.oo SHDR-244807210-HFR 48"-48 %" 72" 25" 22" §$1,119.oo §$1,141.oo §$1,158.00 )
SHDR-243057210-HFR 30%"- 31" 72" 23" 61/2" §$874.oo §$896,00 §$913.oo SHDR-244857210-HFR 481/2“—49“§ 72" 25" 221/2" §$1,129,oo §$1,151,oo §$1,168.00
SHDR-243107210-HFR 31"-31% 72" 24" 6" §$864.00 §$886.00 §$903.oo SHDR-244907210-HFR 49" - 49 1/2 72" 26" 22" §$1,119.oo §$1,141.oo §$1,158.00

{ f SHDR-243157210-HFR 31%'-32 72" 24" 61/2" §$874.oo §$896,00 §$913,oo SHDR-244957210-HFR §491/2"-50"§ 72" 26" 221/2" §$1,129.oo §$1,151,oo §$1,168.00 { f
SHDR-243207210-HFR © 32'-32% © 72 i 25 : 6  :$86400 :$88600 :$Q0300 SHDR-245007210-HFR © 50'-50% i 72 : 27 : 22 :$111900 :$114100 :$115800
Configuration F : : : : : : : : : : : : : : Configuration F
(Half-Frosted Glass) SHDR-243257210-HFR : 3272'-33" ; 72° . 25' : 61/2° :$87400 :$89600 :$91300 SHDR-245057210-HFR : 50%."-51' 1 72° : 27° : 221/2° :$112900 :$115100 :$1168.00 (Half-Frosted Glass)

SHDR-243307210-HFR 33'-33 1/2 72" 26" 6" §$864.00 §$886.00 §$903.oo SHDR-245107210-HFR 51'- 51 %" 72" 28" 22" §$1,119,oo §$1,141.oo §$1,158.oo
SHDR-243357210-HFR 331/2'-34"§ 72" 26" 61/2" §$874.00 §$896.00 §$913.oo SHDR-245157210-HFR 51%" - 52" 72" 28" 221/2" §$1,129.oo §$1,151.oo §$1,168.00
SHDR-243407210-HFR 34'-341/2"§ 72" 27" 6" §$864.00 §$886.00 §$903.oo SHDR-245207210-HFR 52"-52 %' 72" 29" 22" §$1,119.oo §$1,141.oo §$1,158.00
SHDR-243457210-HFR 341/2"-35'§ 72" 27" 61/2" §$874.00 §$896.00 §$913.oo SHDR-245257210-HFR 521/2"-53"§ 72" 29" 221/2 §$1,129.oo §$1,151.oo §$1,168.00
SHDR-243507210-HFR 35'-35%" 72" 28" 6" §$864.00 §$886.00 §$903.oo SHDR-245307210-HFR 53"-53 %" 72" 22" 30" §$1.186.00 §$1.208.00 §$1.225.oo
SHDR-243557210-HFR © 35%'-36" : 72 : 28 © 61/2° 1S$87400 :$89600 :$9I300 SHDR-245357210-HFR © 53%'-54' : 72 : 22 : 301/2° i$119200 :$121400 :$123100
SHDR-243607210-HFR 36'-36%" 72" 29" 6" §$864.00 §$886.00 §$9o3.oo SHDR-245407210-HFR 54" - 54 %" 72" 23" 30" §$1.186.00 §$1.208.00 §$1.225.oo
SHDR-243657210-HFR | 36%°-37 : 72° : 20" : 61/2° :$87400 :$89600 :$913.00 SHDR-245457210-HFR : 54%4'-55' : 72° © 23' : 301/2° :$119200 :$121400 :$123100
SHDR-243707210-HFR 37'-37%' 72" 22" 14" §$931.oo §$953.oo §$97o.oo SHDR-245507210-HFR 55" - 55 " 72" 24" 30" §$1,186.00 §$1,208.00 §$1,225.oo
SHDR-243757210-HFR 37%" - 38 72" 22" 141/2" §$937,oo §$959.oo §$976.00 SHDR-245557210-HFR 55 %" - 56" 72" 24" 301/2" §$1,192.oo §$1,214,oo §$1,231,oo
SHDR-243807210-HFR © 38'-38% : 72 : 23 © 14 193100 :$95300 :$97000 SHDR-245607210-HFR © 56'-56%' : 72 : 25 : 30" :$118600 :$120800 :$122500
SHDR-243857210-HFR 38 1/5-39"% 72" 23" 141/2" §$937.oo §$959.oo §$976.00 SHDR-245657210-HFR 56 %' - 57" 72" 25" 301/2" §$1,192.oo §$1,214.oo §$1,231.oo
SHDR-243907210-HFR 39"-39%" 72" 24" 14 §$931.oo §$953.oo §$97o.oo SHDR-245707210-HFR 57" -57%" 72" 26" 30" §$1,186.00 §$1,208.00 §$1,225.oo
SHDR-243957210-HFR 39 1/;-40“% 72" 24" 141/2" §$937.oo §$959.oo §$976.00 SHDR-245757210-HFR 57 %" - 58" 72" 26" 301/2" §$1,192.oo §$1,214.oo §$1,231.oo
SHDR-244007210-HFR 40"-40%" 72" 25" 14" §$931.oo §$953.oo §$97o.oo SHDR-245807210-HFR 58"- 58 %' 72" 27" 30" §$1,186.00 §$1,2os.oo §$1,225,oo
SHDR-244057210-HFR 40 %" - 41" 72" 25" 141/2" §$937.oo §$959.oo §$976.00 SHDR-245857210-HFR 58 ¥%" - 59" 72" 27" 301/2" §$1,192.oo §$1,214.oo §$1,231.oo
SHDR-244107210-HFR 41" - 41 % 72" 26" 14 §$931.oo §$953.oo §$97o.oo SHDR-245907210-HFR 59" - 59 1/2 72" 28" 30" §$1,186.00 §$1,208.00 §$1,225.oo
SHDR-244157210-HFR 4% -42 72" 26" 141/2" §$937.oo §$959.oo §$976.00 SHDR-245957210-HFR 59 1/2“-60“§ 72" 28" 301/2" §$1,192.oo §$1,214.oo §$1,231.oo
SHDR-244207210-HFR 42 -2 72" 27" 14 §$931.oo §$953.oo §$97o.oo SHDR-246007210-HFR 60" - 60 1/2 72" 29" 30" §$1,186.00 §$1,208.00 §$1,225.oo
SHDR-244257210-HFR : 42%°-43' © 72° © 27° © 141/2° :$93700 :$95000 :$976.00 SHDR-246057210-HFR 60 %" - 61" 72" 29" 301/2" §$1,192.oo §$1,214.oo §$1,231.oo

SHDR-244307210-HFR 43"- 43 % 72" 28" 14 §$931‘oo §$953.oo §$97o.oo
SHDR-244357210-HFR : 43%'-44' © 72° © 28' © 141/2° :$93700 :$95900 : $97600
SHDR-244407210-HFR © 44'-44% © 72 : 29 © 14 93100 :$95300 :$97000
SHDR-244457210-HFR 44" - 45 72" 29" 141/2" §$937.oo §$959.oo §$976.00
SHDR-244507210-HFR 45" - 45 72" 22" 22" §$1,119.oo §$1,141.oo §$1,158.00
SHDR-244557210-HFR 451/2"—46"§ 72" 22 221/2" §$1,129.oo §$1,151.oo §$1.168.00
SHDR-244607210-HFR : 46'-46%' : 72° © 23' : 22 :$111900 :$114100 :$115800

SHDR-244657210-HFR : 46%'-47": 72" : 23" : 221/2" :$1129.00 :$1151.00 :$1168.00

www.DreamLine.com Tel: 866.731.8378 Fax: 866.227.9245 Tel: 866.731.8378 Fax: 866.227.9245 www.DreamLine.com




= P - P C
Brushed Oil Rubbed Brushed Oil Rubbed O
Chrome Nickel Bronze D Chrome Nickel Bronze
A B C D Hardware Hardware Hardware A B [of Return  Stationary Hardware Hardware Hardware O
SKU Width Height Walk-In Return Panel -01 -04 -06 SKU Width Height Walk-In  Panel Panel -01 -04 -06 —_
T4 ™ SHEN-24300300 D30% 1 72 o290 i 30" 1$1,000.00 :$1,022.00 : $1,039.00 SHEN-24320300 : 32" : 728 : 25 : 30% : 6  :$116300 :$L19100 :S$120800 1 o
1 i : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : f —
SHEN-24300300F :30% ;. 72" . 29" 30" :$1,000.00 :$1,022.00 : $1,039.00 SHEN-24320340 D32 72 . 25 i 34% 6" :$1,189.00 :$1,217.00 :$1,234.00 C
0]

SHEN-24325300 32% 72" 25" 30 %" 61/2" §$1,173.oo §$1,201.oo §$1,218.00
SHEN-24325340 2% 72" 25" 34%" 61/2" §$1.199.oo §$1.227.oo §$1.244.oo B
SHEN-24330300 33 72" 26" 30 % 6" §$1.163.00 §$1,191.oo §$1.208.00
SHEN-24330340 33 72" 26" 34%' 6" §$1.189.oo §$1.217.oo §$1.234.oo

SHEN-24335300 $33% ;72" 1 26" i 30% i 61/2° :$117300 :$120100 :$1218.00

Configuration L Configuration |

SHEN-24335340 P33t 720t 26"t 34% ¢ 6172 1$1199.00 :$1.22700 :$1,244.00
SHEN-24340300 : 34" @ 72" ' 27 ' 30% 6" $$1163.00 :$1191.00 :$1,208.00
SHEN-24340340 ' 34" : 72 ! 27" i 34% 6" $$1189.00 :$1,21700 :$1,234.00

Brushed Oil Rubbed SHEN-24345300 P34 720 L 270 L 30% i 61/2"  1$1173.00 :$1,201.00 :$1,218.00
Chrome Nickel Bronze : : : : : . . .
T A B C D Hardware Hardware Hardware HEN-2434534 D34W 72t L 27 L 343 1/2" < $1199. 141227 141244,
SKU Width  Height Walk-In Return Panel -01 -04 -06 s 345340 : 347 : : : 347% : 6 §$ 199.00 §$’ 00 §$’ 00
: : : : : : : SHEN-24350300 : 35° @ 72' ! 28" ! 30%" 6 1$116300 :$119100 :$120800
SHEN-24300300F-HFR : 30 %" : 72" 29" 30" :$1,186.00 :$1,208.00 :$1,225.00 : . . . . : : o

SHEN-24350340 @ 35" @ 72° ! 28 ' 34% 6" $$1189.00 :$121700 :$1,234.00
SHEN-24355300 : 35%" @ 72" @ 28" : 30% : 61/2° :$117300 :%$1,20100 :$1218.00
SHEN-24355340 @ 35%': 72" : 28 ! 34%' ! 61/2" :$119900 :$122700 :$124400

SHEN-24360300 : 36" : 72" : 29" : 30%' : 6" :$1,163.00 :$119100 :$1,208.00

- SHEN-24360340 @ 36" @ 72° @ 29° @ 34% : 6  :$1189.00 :$121700 :$123400
Configuration L SHEN-24365300 @ 36%' : 72° : 29° : 30% : 61/2° :$117300 :$120100 :$121800
(Half-Frosted Glass) : : : : : : : :

SHEN-24365340 @ 36%" : 72" @ 29" ! 34% ! 61/2° 15119900 :$122700 :$1,24400
SHEN-24370300 @ 37 @ 720 @ 22' : 30% : 14  :$121400 :$124200 :$1259.00

- S > VY Y SV P - : :
Brushed  Oil Rubbed SHEN-24370340 | 37" 728 1 22° 1 34% 1 14"  [$124000 :$1268.00 :$128500

D Chrome Nickel Bronze : .. . - . . . . . . : :

e A B c Return Stationary Hardware Hardware Hardware SHEN-24375300 : 37 % 5 72 : 22 : 30 % : 14172 3$1.219.OO 5$1.247.OO 5$1.264.OO
SKU Width Height Walk-I Panel Panel -01 -04 -06 : : : : : : : :

. ! . %9 . a n‘ ane . ane . . . SHEN-24375340 37% 720 - 22" - 343% - 141/2" - $1,24500 :$1,273.00 :$1,290.00

SHEN-24290300 : 29 : 72 : 22 : 30 7% 5 6 S$1.163.OO S$1,191.OO S$1,208.OO SHEN-24380300 D3 o7z ¢o23 1 o30% - 14" 14121400 :$1.24200 : $1.259.00
- : L - . 3 . : : : : : : : : : : :
SHEN-24290340 : 29 : 72 : 22 : 34% . 6 :$1’189'OO :$1'217'OO :$1'234'OO SHEN-24380340 .38 . 72" . 23 . 34% 14" - $1,240.00 : $1,268.00 : $1,285.00

H Doy - -l % - e : : : : : : : : : :
SHEN-24295300 : 29% : 72 : 22 : 30 % : 61/2 S$1,173.oo S$1,201.oo S$1,218.oo SHEN-24385300 | 38% © 72° © 23 | 30% | 141/2° S$121900 :$124700 | $126400
- : A .o . 3 - : : : : : : : : : :
SHEN-24295340 : 297 : 2 : 22 : 3% : ez ;$1'199‘OO ;$1'227‘OO ;$1'244'Oo SHEN-24385340 @ 38%' @ 72" ! 23" ! 34% 141/2" :$124500 :$1273.00 :$1290.00
SHEN-24300300 : 30" : 72" : 23 : 30%" : 6" $$1163.00 :$1191.00 :$1208.00

: : : : : : : : SHEN-24390300 : 39" @ 72" ! 24 : 30% : 14" $$1,214.00 :$1,242.00 :$1,259.00
- : .ol [ LI 30 L " : : : : : : : : : : :
Configuration | SHEN-24300340 % e & 37 ° S$1I189.OO S$1.217.OO S$1.234.OO SHEN-24390340 ©39" . T720 24" . 34% 14 1 $1,240.00 :$1,268.00 : $1,285.00
L . 1 ; W . 30 - : : : o o o 3 3 5 5 5

SHEN-24305300 : 04 ] 2 ] = ] S0 ] elsz ;$1'173'OO ;$1'201'00 ;$1'218'Oo SHEN-24395300 : 39%' ' 72" ' 24" ' 30%' ‘ 141/2" :$1219.00 :$124700 :$1,264.00
- . Ly L L N 3 " . . .
SHEN-24305340 : 30% : 72 : 23 : 34 % : 61/2 §$1'199'OO S$1.227.oo §$1'244'OO SHEN-24395340 | 30% © 72 | 24 | 34% | 1412 $124500 | $127300 | $129000
SHEN-24310300 : 31 : e : 4 : =0 : 6 3$1.163.OO ;$1'191'OO ;$1'208‘Oo SHEN-24400300 ‘@ 40" @ 72" ' 25" ! 30%" 14" $$1,214.00 :$1,242.00 :$1,259.00
- : L L - 30 L " : : : . . . . . : : :
SHEN-24310340 : 31 : 72 : 24 : 34% : 6 S$1,189.OO S$1,217.oo S$1,234.oo SHEN-24400340 & 40° © 72 . 25 | 3a% " £ $1240.00 | $1268.00 | $128500
: D3l 72 D24 1 30% . : : : : : : : : : :
SHEN-24315300 : 31% : 72 : 24 : 30 % : 61/2 3$1'173'OO S$1..201.oo S$1..218.oo SHEN-24405300 © 40% © 72 | 25 | 30% | 1412 $121000 |$124700 :$126400
- HCIEAR: no v %' S : : : : : : : : : :
SHEN-24315340 D3l 72 L2401 34% ¢ 61/2° :$1199.00 :$122700 :$1244.00 SHEN-24405340 | 40% & 72 | 25 | 34% | 1412 $124500 :$127300 :$129000

www.DreamLine.com Tel: 866.731.8378 Fax: 866.227.9245 Tel: 866.731.8378 Fax: 866.227.9245 www.DreamLine.com




20

Configuration |

Unidoor Plus

SKU
SHEN-24410300
SHEN-24410340
SHEN-24415300
SHEN-24415340
SHEN-24420300
SHEN-24420340
SHEN-24425300
SHEN-24425340
SHEN-24430300
SHEN-24430340
SHEN-24435300
SHEN-24435340
SHEN-24440300
SHEN-24440340
SHEN-24445300
SHEN-24445340
SHEN-24450300
SHEN-24450340
SHEN-24455300
SHEN-24455340
SHEN-24460300
SHEN-24460340
SHEN-24465300
SHEN-24465340
SHEN-24470300
SHEN-24470340
SHEN-24475300
SHEN-24475340
SHEN-24480300
SHEN-24480340
SHEN-24485300
SHEN-24485340
SHEN-24490300
SHEN-24490340

SHEN-24495300

A B

41 72"
: 41 : 72"
417%" 72"
41%" 72"

42" 72"
: 42" : 72"
420" 72"
427" 72"
: 43" : 72"
: 43" : 72"
43 %" 72"
43 %" 72"
: 44" : 72"
: 44" : 72"
44 %" 72"
44" 72"
: 45" : 72"
: 45" : 72"
45%" 72"
45 %" 72"

46" 72"
: 46" : 72"
46 7" 72"
46 %" 72"
: 47" : 72"

47" 72"
47 %" 72"
47 %" 72"
: 48" : 72"
: 48" : 72"
48 7% 72"
481" 72"
: 49" 72"
: 49" : 72"
49 %" 72"

C
Width Height Walk-In

26"
26"
26"
26"
o7
27
27
27
28"
28"
28"
28"
29"
29'
29"
29"
22"
22"
22"
22"
23"
23"
23"
23"
24"
24"
24"
24"
25"
25"
25"
25"
26"
26"

26"

D
Return
Panel
30 %
34 %"
30 %"
34%'
30 %"
34 %
30 %"
34%'
30 %"
34%"
30 %"
34 %
30 %'
34 %"
30 %'
34 %"
30 %'
34 %"
30 %'
34 %'
30 %"
34 %"
30 %"
34 %
30 %"
34 %
30 %"
34 %"
30 %
34 %"
30 %"
34%'
30 %"
34 %

30 %'

www.DreamLine.com

Chrome

Stationary Hardware

Panel
14"
14"

141/72"
14172
14"
14"
14172
141/2"
14"
14"
14172
14172
14"
14"
14 172"
14172
22"
22"
221/2"
221/2"
22"
22"
221/2"
22172
22"
22"
221/2"
221/2"
22"
22"
221/2"
221/2"
22"
22"

221/2"

Tel: 866.731.8378 Fax: 866.227.9245

-01

$1,214.00
$1,240.00
$1,219.00
$1,245.00
£ $1214.00
$1,240.00
$1,219.00
$1,245.00
$1,214.00
$1,240.00
$1,219.00
£ $1245.00
$1,214.00
$1,240.00
$1,219.00
$1,245.00
$1,271.00
$1,297.00
$1,281.00
$1,307.00
$1,271.00
$1,297.00
$1,281.00
$1,307.00
$1,271.00
$1,297.00
$1,281.00
$1,307.00
$1,271.00
$1,297.00
$128100
$1,307.00
$1,271.00
$1,297.00
$1,281.00

Brushed
Nickel
Hardware
-04

$1,242.00
$1,268.00
$1,247.00
$1,273.00
£ $1242.00
$1,268.00
$1,247.00
$1,273.00
$1,242.00
$1,268.00
$1,247.00
$1273.00
$1,242.00
$1,268.00
$1,247.00
$1,273.00
$1,299.00
$1,325.00
$1,309.00
$1,335.00
$1,299.00
$1,325.00
$1,309.00
$1,335.00
$1,299.00
$1,325.00
$1,309.00
$1,335.00
$1,299.00
$1,325.00
$1,309.00
$1,335.00
$1,299.00
$1,325.00
$1,309.00

Oil Rubbed
Bronze
Hardware
-06

$1,259.00
$1,285.00
$1,264.00
$1,290.00
£ $125000
$1,285.00
$1,264.00
$1,290.00
$1,259.00
$1,285.00
$1,264.00
£ $1200.00
$1,259.00
$1,285.00
$1,264.00
$1,290.00
$1,316.00
$1,342.00
$1,326.00
$1,352.00
$1,316.00

$1,342.00
$1,326.00
$1,352.00
$1,316.00
$1,342.00
$1,326.00
$1,352.00
$1,316.00
$1,342.00
$1326.00
$1,352.00
$1,316.00
$1,342.00
$1,326.00

Unidoor Plus

SKU
SHEN-24495340
SHEN-24500300
SHEN-24500340
SHEN-24505300
SHEN-24505340
SHEN-24510300
SHEN-24510340
SHEN-24515300
SHEN-24515340
SHEN-24520300
SHEN-24520340
SHEN-24525300
SHEN-24525340
SHEN-24530300
SHEN-24530340
SHEN-24535300
SHEN-24535340
SHEN-24540300
SHEN-24540340
SHEN-24545300
SHEN-24545340
SHEN-24550300
SHEN-24550340
SHEN-24555300
SHEN-24555340
SHEN-24560300
SHEN-24560340
SHEN-24565300
SHEN-24565340
SHEN-24570300
SHEN-24570340
SHEN-24575300
SHEN-24575340
SHEN-24580300

SHEN-24580340

Tel: 866.731.8378 Fax: 866.227.9245

A B
49 %" 72"
D50t 72
: 50" : 72"
D50y i 72
D50% 1 72
Dosr o7

51" 72"
Dsiy 72
Dsiy 72

52" 72"
s o2
Ds2yl 72
Ds2y 72
Dosy o7
: 53" : 72"
D53y 72
D53 72
YO

54" 72"
D4y o72
Dsav 72
: 5653 72"
L osg 72
D ssY L T2
55 %" 72"

56" 72
: 56" : 72"
D6 72
56 %" 72"
Cosr oz

57" 72"
Lsry 72
Ls7y 72
: 58" : 72"

s 72

[of
Width Height Walk-In

26"
27
27
27
27
28"
28"
28"
28"
29"
29"
29"
29"
22"
22"
22"
22"
23"
23"
23"
23"
24"
24"
24"
24"
25"
25"
25"
25"
26"
26"
26"
26"
o7
27

D Chrome

Return  Stationary Hardware
Panel Panel -01
34 %" 221/2" $1,307.00
30 %" 22" :$127100
343 22" * $1,297.00
30 %" 221/2" $1281.00
34% © 221/2° :$130700
30 %" 22" :$1271.00
34% 22" $1,297.00
30 %" 221/2" +$1,281.00
34 % 221/2"  $130700
30 %" 22" :$1,271.00
34 % 22" :$129700
30 %' 221/2" :$128100
34 %" 221/2" $1,307.00
30 %' 30" :$132700
343% 30" :$1353.00
30 %" 301/2" :$1,333.00
343% 301/2" $1.359.00
30 %" 30" :$132700
34%" 30" :$1,353.00
30 %" 301/2" :$1.333.00
34 % 301/2" 1$1,359.00
30% | 30" 1$132700
34 % 30" :$1353.00
30%" : 301/2" 1$1333.00
34 %" 301/2" :$1.359.00
30%" * 30" :$132700
343% 30" :$1353.00
30%" : 301/2" :$1333.00
343%  301/2 $1,359.00
30%" : 30" :$132700
34%" 30" $$1,353.00
30%" * 301/2" :$1333.00
34%" 301/2"  +$1,359.00
30 %" 30" $1,327.00
34% 30" 1$1,35300
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Brushed
Nickel
Hardware
-04

$1,335.00

:$1299.00
§$132500
§$L30900
§$L33500
§$129900
§$L32500
§$l30900
§$1335oo
§$129900
§$132500
§$L30900
§$133500
§$L35500
§$l38100
§$136100
§$138700
§$L35500
§$138LOO
§$L36loo
§$Lsszoo
§$135500
§$L38LOO
§$L36100
§$13szoo
§$1355oo
§$L38100
§$136100
§$138700
§$L35500
§$L38100
§$L36100
§$L3szoo
§$L35500
§$L3sloo

Oil Rubbed
Bronze
Hardware
-06

$1,352.00
$1,316.00
$1,342.00
$1,326.00
$1,352.00
$1,316.00
$1342.00
$1,326.00
$1,352.00
$1,316.00
$1,342.00
£ $1326.00
$1,352.00
$1,372.00
$1,398.00
$1,378.00
$1,404.00
$1,372.00
$1,398.00
$1,378.00
$1,404.00
$1,372.00
$1,398.00
£ $1378.00
$1,404.00
$1,372.00
$1,398.00
$1,378.00
$1,404.00
$1,372.00
$1,398.00
$1,378.00
$1404.00
$1,372.00
$1,398.00

Configuration |
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- P - I, P C
Brushed Oil Rubbed Brushed Oil Rubbed O
D Chrome Nickel Bronze D Chrome Nickel Bronze
A B C Return  Stationary Hardware Hardware Hardware A B C Return Stationary Hardware Hardware Hardware O
SKU Width Height Walk-In  Panel Panel -01 -04 -06 SKU Width Height Walk-In Panel Panel -01 -04 -06 =
T | ; SHEN-24585300 : 58%' : 72° : 27 : 30% : 301/2" :$133300 :$136100 :$1378.00 SHEN-24340300-HFR : 34" : 72 : 27 :30% : 6  :$134900 :$137700 :$1394.00 o B U
: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : —
SHEN-24585340  : 58%" : 72" : 27' : 34% : 301/2" :$135900 :$138700 :$1,404.00 SHEN-24340340-HFR @ 34" '@ 72" ' 27" '34%": 6" 1$1,381.00 :$1409.00 :$1.426.00 (-
SHEN-24590300 : 59" : 72" : 28 : 30%' 30" :$1,32700 :$1,35500 :$1372.00 SHEN-24345300-HFR : 34%' : 72" @ 27' :30%': 61/2" :%$135900 :$138700 :$1404.00 n
SHEN-24590340 : 59" : 72" : 28" : 34% 30" $$1,353.00 :$1,381.00 :$1,398.00 SHEN-24345340-HFR : 34 %' : 72" : 27° :34%": 61/2" :$139100 :$141900 :$1436.00
SHEN-24595300 ‘@ 59%' : 72" ' 28 ! 30% : 301/2" ‘$1,33300 :%$136100 :$1378.00 SHEN-24350300-HFR @ 35" @ 72" @ 28" :30% : 6" 1$1349.00 :$137700 :$1,394.00
SHEN-24595340 P59k 72t 28" P 34% ¢ 301/2" 1$1.359.00 :$1,387.00 :$1.404.00 SHEN-24350340-HFR @ 35" @ 72" @ 28" :@34% : 6" $$1.381.00 :$1409.00 :$1.426.00
SHEN-24600300 : 60" @ 72° ' 29" @ 30% 30" 1$1,32700 :$1,35500 :$1372.00 SHEN-24355300-HFR : 35%" : 72" : 28" :30%': 61/2" :$1,35000 :$1,38700 :$1,404.00
Configuration | : R N L L : : : o L Ll R : : Configuration |
SHEN-24600340 : 60" & 72" ' 29" ' 34% 30 1 $1,353.00 :$1,381.00 :$1398.00 SHEN-24355340-HFR : 35%' : 72" ' 28 '34% ' 61/2° :$139100 :$141900 :$1436.00 (Half-Frosted Glass)
SHEN-24605300 : 60%': 72" : 29" : 30% : 301/2" :$1,333.00 :$136100 :$1378.00 SHEN-24360300-HFR @ 36" @ 72" @ 29" :30% : 6" 1$1,349.00 :$137700 :$1,394.00
SHEN-24605340 : 60%' @ 72" ' 29" ! 34% i 301/2" :%$1359.00 :$138700 :$1.404.00 SHEN-24360340-HFR : 36" : 72" : 29" :34%" : 6" 1$1381.00 : $1409.00 :$1.426.00

SHEN-24365300-HFR : 36%' : 72" : 29" :30%': 61/2" :$1359.00 :$138700 :$1404.00
SHEN-24365340-HFR : 36%" : 72" @ 29" :34%': 61/2" :$1,391.00 :$1419.00 :$1436.00

b Chrome  hished  OflRubbed SHEN-24370300-HFR : 37° : 72 @ 22° 130% : 14 :$141600 :$144400 :$146100
R SKU With He%ht ot eturn Stationary  Hardware  Hardware  Hardware SHEN-24370340-HFR @ 37° @ 72° @ 22° 134% : 14 15144800 :$147600 :$149300

SHEN_24290300_HFR§ prey 7o oo 30% 6" §$1,349.oo §$1,377.oo §$1.394.oo SHEN-24375300-HFR 371/2 72" 22 30% 14172 §$1,422.oo §$1,45o.oo §$1,467.00
SHEN-24200340-HFR = 20" © 72 © 22 34% : &  $138100 :$140900 . $142600 SHEN-24375340-HFR 371/2 72" 22 343/8 1112 §$1.454,oo §$1.482.00 §$1.499.oo
SHEN-24295300-HFR 291/2 72 22 30% 61/2" §$1.359.oo §$1.387.00 §$1.4o4.oo A R SO e O e O
SHEN-24295340-HFR 291/2 7o oo 343/8 61/2" §$1,391.oo §$1,419.oo §$1,436.00 SHEN-24380340-HFR @ 38" @ 72° @ 23 :34% : 14 15144800 :$147600 :$149300

SHEN-24300300-HFR : 30" @ 72" : 23" :30%: 6" $1,34900 :$137700 ' $1394.00 SHEN-24385300-HFR 381/2 72" 23° 3303/3'3 14172" 5$1.422,00 5$1.450,00 5$1.467.00

SHEN-24300340-HFR : 30" | 72' & 23 :34% : 6" 14138100 :$140900 :$142600 SHEN-24385340-HFR : 38%' . 72" : 23' [ 34% : 141/2° :$145400 :$148200 :$149900
Configuration | ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;

Configurationl SHEN-24305300-HFR | 30% © 72° © 23 ©30% . 61/2° .$135000 :$138700 :$140400 SHEN-24390300-HFR ;| 39" @ 72° [ 24' 130% : 14 1$141600 :$144400 :$146100

SHEN-24305340-HFR : 30%' @ 72" : 23" :34% : 61/2° :$139100 :$141900 :$1436.00 SHEN-24390340-HFR 39" 72" 24" 3343/3"3 14" 3$1.448.00 3$1.476.00 3$1.493.00

B T R N P T P Tep——— SHEN-24395300-HFR 391/2 72" 24" §3o 3/8 112 §$1.422.oo §$1.450.oo §$1.467.oo
SHEN.24310340-HFR - o oy 34% o §$1,381.00 §$1.4o9.oo §$1.426.00 SHEN-24395340-HFR §39 1/2 72" 24 343/3 141/2" §$1,454.oo §$1,482.00 §$1,499.oo
SHEN-24315300-HFR 311/2 o ot 30% 61/ §$1,359.oo §$1’38100 §$1,4o4.oo SHEN-24400300-HFR§ 40° 72" 25" 303/8 14 §$1.416‘OO §$1.444.oo §$1.461‘OO
SHEN-24315340-HFR 311/2 700 o4 34% 61/2" $1.391.00 $1.419.00 $1.436.00 SHEN-24400340-HFR§ 40 72" 25" 343/3 14" §$1,448.oo §$1,476.oo §$1,493.oo
SHEN_2432°300_HFR§ - o - 30% o §$1,349.oo §$1.377.oo §$1.394.oo SHEN-24405300-HFR §401/2"§ 72" 25" §3o % 141/2 §$1.422.oo §$1.45o.oo §$1.467.00
SHEN.24320340-HFR - o - 34% . $138100 $1.409.00 $1.426.00 SHEN-24405340-HFR §4ol/2"§ 72" 25 343/5s 141/2" §$1.454,oo §$1,482.00 §$1,499,oo
SHEN-24325300-HFR 321/2 72" 25" 30% 61/2" §$1.359.oo §$1.387.00 §$1.4o4.oo SHEN-24410300-HFR 4r 72 26" §30 % 14" §$1,416.00 §$1,444.oo §$1,461.00
SHEN-24325340-HFR © 327 72 | 25 | 34% : 612 .$136100 $141900 :$1436.00 SHEN-24410340-HFR © 41' | 72° © 26 134% [ 14 ($144800 :$147600 :$149300
SHEN_24330300_HFR§ a3 o o6 30% o §$1,349,oo §$1,377.oo §$1,394.oo SHEN-24415300-HFR 411/2 72" 26" 30% 141/2" §$1,422.oo §$1,45o.oo §$1,467.00
SHEN-24330340-HFR © 33 | 72 © 26° S 34% . & 138100 | $140000 | $142600 SHEN-24415340-HFR 411/2 72" 26" 343/8 141/2 §$1.454.oo §$1.482.00 §$1.499.oo
SHEN-24335300-HFR 331/2 o 5 30% 61/> §$1,359|OO §$1,387_OO §$1,4O4.OO SHEN-24420300-HFR © 42 | 72° © 27 130%' i 14 I$141600 :$144400 :$146100

SHEN-24335340-HFR : 331" © 72' © 26' ©34% : 61/2° :$139100 :$1419.00 :$1436.00 SHEN-24420340-HFR : 42° : 72° : 27" :34% : 147 :$144800 :$147600 :$149300
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C

Unidoor Plus Unidoor Plus 5

Brushed Oil Rubbed Brushed Oil Rubbed Q

D Chrome Nickel Bronze D Chrome Nickel Bronze O

A B C Return Stationary Hardware Hardware Hardware A B C Return Stationary Hardware Hardware Hardware O

SKU '\X/|dth ) Height 'Walk-ln' Panel ) Panel ) -01 ) -04 ) -06 SKU '\X/|dth ) Height 'Walk-ln' Panel ) Panel ) -01 ) -04 ) -06 _ —

: SHEN-24425300-HFR : 42%' : 72 © 27 :30% i 141/2° :$142200 :$145000 :$146700 SHEN-24510300-HFR : 5' : 72° © 28" :30% i 22 :$160400 :$163200 :$164900 i et U

SHEN-24425340-HFR : 42%' © 72' : 27 :34% : 141/2' :$145400 :$148200 :$1499.00 SHEN-24510340-HFR : 5I' : 72' : 28 :34% : 22 :$163600 :$166400 :$168100 E

SHEN-24430300-HFR§ 43" 72" 28" gso % 14 §$1,416.00 §$1.444.oo §$1,461.00 SHEN-24515300-HFR 511/2 72" 28" §30 % 221/2" §$1.614.00 §$1.642.00 §$1.659.00 n
SHEN-24430340-HFR 43 72" 28" 343/8 14 §$1,448.00 §$1,476.oo §$1,493,oo SHEN-24515340-HFR 511/2 72" 28" 343/8 2212 §$1,646.00 §$1,674,00 §$1,691,00
SHEN-24435300-HFR 431/2 72" 28" 30% 1412 §$1,422.oo §$1,450.oo §$1,467.oo SHEN-24520300-HFR 52" 72" 29" 30% 22 §$1,604.00 §$1,632.00 §$1.649.00
SHEN-24435340-HFR 431/2 72" 28" 343/8 14172 §$1.454.oo §$1.482400 §$1.499.oo SHEN-24520340-HFR 52" 72" 29" 343/8 22 §$1.636,00 §$1.664AOO §$1.681.00
SHEN-24440300-HFR§ 440 72" 29 30% 14 §$1,416.00 §$1,444.oo §$1,461.00 SHEN-24525300-HFR 521/2 72" 29" 30% 2212 §$1.614.00 §$1.642.00 §$1.659.00

Gonfiguration L lass) SHEN-24440340-HFR : 44' @ 72° © 20° 134% i 14' :$144800 :$147600 :$149300 SHEN-24525340-HFR : 527 72° © 20° 1 34% i 221/2' i$164600 :$167400 :$169100 Gonfiguration L lass)

SHEN-24445300-HFR §441/2'§ 72" 29 30% 1412 §$1.422,oo §$1.450,oo §$1.467.00 SHEN-24530300-HFR 53" 72" 22 §30 3/3 30’ §$1.671.oo §$1.699,00 §$1.716,00
SHEN-24445340-HFR §441/2"§ 72" 29" 34% 1412 §$1.454.oo §$1.482.00 §$1.499.oo SHEN-24535300-HFR 531/2 72" 22 §30 3/8 30" §$1.677.00 §$1.705.oo §$1.722.oo
SHEN-24450300-HFR§ 45" 72" 7 30% 7 §$1.604.00 §$1.632.00 §$1.649.00 SHEN-24530340-HFR 53" Vs 2 34% 301/2" §$1.703.oo §$1.731.oo §$1.748.00
SHEN-24450340-HFR 45" 72" 22 343/S 22 §$1.636.00 §$1.664.00 §$1.681.00 SHEN-24535340-HFR 531/2 72" 22 34% 3012 §$1,709.oo §$1,737.oo §$1,754.oo
SHEN-24455300-HFR 451/2 72" 22" 303/8 2212 §$1.614.00 §$1.642.00 §$1.659.00 SHEN-24540300-HFR§ 54" 72" 23 303/8 30" §$1.671.00 §$1.699.00 §$1.716.00
SHEN-24455340-HFR 451/2 72" 22 34% 221/2" §$1,646.00 §$1,674.00 §$1,691.oo SHEN-24545300-HFR 541/2 72" 23 §3o % 30" §$1,677.oo §$1,7o5.oo §$1,722.oo
SHEN-24460300-HFR§ 46" 72" 23 §3o % 22 §$1.604.00 §$1.632.00 §$1.649.00 SHEN-24540340-HFR 54" 72" 23" 34% 301/2" §$1.703.oo §$1.731.oo §$1,748.00
SHEN-24460340-HFR @ 46" : 72 © 23 :34% : 22° :$163600 :$166400 :$168100 SHEN-24545340-HFR : 543 : 72 © 23 :34% : 301/2° :$170900 :$173700 :$175400
SHEN-24465300-HFR §461/2'§ 72" 23 §3o % 221/2" §$1,614.00 §$1,642.00 §$1,659.00 SHEN-24550300-HFR§ 55" 72" o4 30% 30" §$1,671.00 §$1,699.00 §$1,716.00
SHEN-24465340-HFR §461/2"§ 72" 23" 343/8 2212 §$1.646.00 §$1.674,00 §$1.691400 SHEN-24555300-HFR 551/2 72" 24 30% 30" §$1,677.00 §$1,705.oo §$1,722.oo
SHEN-24470300-HFR : 47 : 72 i 24° :130% : 22 :$160400 :$163200 :$1649.00 SHEN-24550340-HFR : 55 : 72' : 24" :34% : 301/2' :$170300 :$173100 :$174800
SHEN-24470340-HFR 47 72" 24" 343/8 22 §$1.636.00 §$1.664.00 §$1.681.00 SHEN-24555340-HFR 551/2 72" 24" 34% 3012 §$1,709.oo §$1,737.oo §$1,754.oo
SHEN-24475300-HFR 471/2 72" 24" §3o 3/8 212 §$1,614.oo §$1,642.00 §$1,659.00 SHEN-24560300-HFR§ 56" 72" 25" gso 3/8 30" §$1,671.oo §$1,699.00 §$1,716.00
SHEN-24475340-HFR 471/2 72" 24" 343/8 2212 §$1.646.00 §$1.674.00 §$1.691.00 SHEN-24565300-HFR 561/2 72" 25" 303/8 30" §$1,677.00 §$1,705.oo §$1,722.oo
SHEN-24480300—HFR§ 48" 72" 25 §3o 3/8 2 §$1.604.00 §$1.632,00 §$1.649.00 SHEN-24560340-HFR 56" 72" 25" 343/8 3012 §$1,703,oo §$1,731.oo §$1,748.00
SHEN-24480340-HFR 48" 72" 25" 343/8 22 §$1.636.00 §$1.664.oo §$1,681.00 SHEN-24565340-HFR 561/2 72" 25" 34% 3012 §$1,709.oo §$1,737.oo §$1,754.oo
SHEN-24485300-HFR %48 1/2 72" 25" §3o 3/8 212 §$1.614.00 §$1.642.00 §$1.659.00 SHEN-24570300-HFR 57° 72" 26" gso 3/8 30" §$1,671.00 §$1,699.00 §$1,716.00
SHEN-24485340-HFR §481/2'§ 72" 25" 34% 221/2" §$1,646.oo §$1,674.00 §$1,691.00 SHEN-24575300-HFR 571/2 72" 26" 303/8 30" §$1,677.00 §$1,705.oo §$1,722.oo
SHEN-24490300-HFR§ 49° 72" 26" 303/8 22 §$1.604.00 §$1.632.00 §$1.649.00 SHEN-24570340-HFR 57° 72" 26" 343/8 3012 §$1,7o3.oo §$1,731.oo §$1,748.00
SHEN-24490340-HFR @ 49" : 72 : 26° :34% : 22° :$163600 :$166400 :S$168100 SHEN-24575340-HFR : 57% : 72 © 26° :34% : 301/2° :$170900 :$173700 :$175400
SHEN-24495300-HFR §49 1/2 72" 26" §3o % 221/2" §$1.614.oo §$1.642.00 §$1,659.00 SHEN-24580300-HFR 58" 72" 27" §3o % 30" §$1.671.00 §$1.699.00 §$1.716‘OO
SHEN-24495340-HFR : 497 : 72' © 26° :34% : 221/2° $164600 :$167400 :S$169100 SHEN-24585300-HFR : 58% : 72 : 27 :30% : 30" :$167700 :$170500 :$1722.00
SHEN-24500300-HFR§ 50° 72" 27 §30 3/8 22" §$1,eo4.oo §$1,632.00 §$1,649.00 SHEN-24580340-HFR 58" 72" 27 §34 % 3012 §$1,703.oo §$1,731.oo §$1,748.00
SHEN-24500340-HFR 50° 72" 27 343/8 22 §$1,636.00 §$1,664.00 §$1,681.00 SHEN-24585340-HFR §58 1/2 72" 27 343/8 3012 §$1,709.oo §$1,737,oo §$1,754.oo
SHEN-24505300-HFR 501/2 72" 27 303/3 221/2" §$1,614.oo §$1,642.00 §$1,659.00 SHEN-24590300-HFR§ 59" 72" 28’ 30% 30" §$1,671.00 §$1.699.00 §$1.716.00
SHEN-24505340-HFR 501/2 72" 27" 343/8 221/2" §$1.646.00 §$1.674.00 §$1,691.00 SHEN-24595300-HFR 559 1/2 72" 28" 30% 30" §$1,677.00 §$1,7o5.oo §$1.722.oo
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Unidoor Plus Unidoor Plus

Brushed  Oil Rubbed .
D Chrome  Nickel Bronze with Buttress Panel
A B C Return Stationary Hardware Hardware Hardware . . .
SKU Width Height Walk-In Panel Panel -01 -04 -06 Only available in Clear Glass

SHEN-24590340-HFR : 50° : 72° : 28" :34% : 301/2° :$170300 :$173100 :$174800
SHEN-24595340-HFR §59 1/2 72" 28" §34 % 301/2" §$1.709.oo §$1.737.oo §$1.754.oo
SHEN-24600300-HFR§ 60" 72" 29" gso % 30" §$1.671.oo §$1.699.00 §$1.716.oo
SHEN-24605300-HFR gGOl/z'g 72" 29" 30% 30 §$1,677.oo §$1,705.oo §$1,722.oo
SHEN-24600340-HFR§ 60" 72" 29" §34 % 301/2" §$1.703.oo §$1.731.oo §$1.748.00

SHEN-24605340-HFR : 60%" @ 72" @ 29" :34% : 301/2" :%$1709.00 :$173700 :$1.75400

Configuration |
(Half-Frosted Glass)
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-01 -04 -06 -HFR
Chrome Hardware Brushed Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze Half-Frosted Glass
Hardware Hardware (For full height

panels only)

Notes

Visit www.DreamLine.com/showers.asp for exact product
dimensions and technical information

+ Plumbing codes vary by state. DreamLine® is not responsible for
plumbing code compliance

+  Professional installation recommended
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Unidoor Plus Unidoor Plus

with Buttress Panel with Buttress Panel

Brushed Oil Rubbed Brushed Oil Rubbed

ch Nickel B Chrome Nickel Bronze
rome Icke ronze Hardware Hardware Hardware
A B C Hardware Hardware Hardware SKU A B c D E F G -0l -04 -06
SKU Width Height Walk-In E F -01 -04 -06 . S . . . . . .
SHDR-24232436 © 47°-471/2' . 72 © 22 i 24 | 36" i $81700 : $83900 : $856.00 SHEN-2423123630  : 35" :72': 22" : 23" 1 12" : 367 : 30" : $04700 : $97500 :$99200 [ o
: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : V " -
B : : : : : : : : - . . . .. . . 'L vl : : . -
[~ SHDR-24232434 : 47-471/2°% 72 © 22° 1 24 © 38 : $81200 :© $83400 : $85100 SHEN-2423123430 : 35" . 72': 22': 23" : 12" : 38 : 30" : 93600 : $96400 : 396100 Py
~ SHDR-24242436 :© 48'-481/2': 72 © 23 24 : 36" | $81700 : $839.00 : $856.00 SHEN-2423123636  : 35" . 72': 22': 23" 1 12" : 367 : 36" : $96700 : $99500 :$101200 ‘
: : : : : : : : . D35 7ot 23 Lo12 b 38 L 36 : : -
' SHDR-24242434 . 48'-481/2'. 72 | 23 | 24 | 38 | $81200 : $83400 . $85100 SHEN-2423123436 © 35" 1721 22' i 23 [ 12' [ 38' ! 36" ! $96500 : $98300 18100000 b Aol T
: : : : : : : : D35 lgor oo oo D12 i o3E ¢ 40" - 2 2 b
SHDR-24273036 | 57'-571/2 . 72 . 26  30' | 36" | $83600 . $85800 . $875.00 SHEN-2423123640 © 35 1721 22'1 23" 1 12 | 36" [ 40" [ $98100 ! $100900: $102600 s :
‘-a._\ SHDR-24273034 : 57'-571/2': 72° © 26° : 30" ! 38 : $83100 : $85300 : $870.00 SHEN-2423123440 : 35" : 727: 22 : 23" : 12 : 38 : 40" : $96900 : $99700 : $101400 Confiauration J
£ i : : : : : : : : A S U L L : : onfiguration
.. : SHDR-24283036 | 58'-581/2° . 72 . 27 . 30" i 36"  $83600 | $85800 : $87500 SHEN-2424123630 © 36" 72’1 28" [ 24' [ 12’1 36" | 30 : 504700 } $97500 :$99200
Configuration G SHDR-24283034 | 58-581/2° . 72 . 27 © 30° : 38 | $83L00 | $85300 : $870.00 SHEN-2424123430 © 36" 17223 1 24 1 12° : 38 [ 30" i $93600  $96400 :$98100

SHDR-24293036 :50'-591/2': 72 : 28 : 30' : 36 i $83600 @ $85800 : $87500 SHEN-2424123636 : 36° {72 23 | 24 [ 12 36" 36 | $96700 | 99500 :§101200
SHDR-24293034 | 50°'-501/2 . 72 | 28 | 30° | 38 | $83100 | $85300 | $87000 SHEN-2424123436 | 36' 72123 | 24 | 12 | 33 | 35° { 595500 : 598300 5100000
SHDR-24233636 | 50'-501/2 . 72 | 22 | a5 | 36 | $85600 | $87800 | $89500 SHEN-2424123640 | 36" {7223 [ 24 [ 12 | 36 [ 40 | $98100  §100000:$102600
SHDR-24233634 | 50°'-501/2 . 72 | 22 | 36 | 38 | $85000 | $87200 | $889.00 SHEN-2424123440 | 36" 7223 | 24 | 12 | 38 | 40" 596900 i §99700 5101400
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SHDR-24303036 :60'-601/2': 72° : 29' 1 30" : 36" : $83600 @ $85800 : $87500 SHEN-2427183630  : 45' . 72': 26": 27" : 18" : 367 : 30" : $O6LO0 : $98900 : $100600

SHDR-24303034 :60°-601/2°: 72 © 29' © 30° i 38 : $83100 :© $85300 : $870.00 SHEN-2427183430 © 45' i 72 26" 27 |18 | 33 | 30° | 95000 | 597800 :$99500
SHDR-24243636 | 60°-601/2'. 72 | 23 | 36 . 36" | $85600 | S87800 | $895.00 SHEN-2427183636 | 45 72 26"} 27 | 18 [ 36" | 36 | $98100 | §100900:$102600
SHDR-24243634 | 60°'-601/2'. 72 | 23 | 36 | 38 | $85000 | $87200 | $889.00 SHEN-2427183436 | 45 172 26" i 27 (18 i 38 1 361 596000 | 599700 :$101400
SHDR-24273636 | 63'-631/2. 72 | 26' | 36 | 36 | $85600 . $87800 | $39500 SHEN-2427183640 | 45 172 26" 27 {18 i 36} 40 | $99500 | $102300 : $104000
SHDR-24273634 | 63 -631/20 72 | 260 | 36 | 38 | $85000 | $87200 | $889.00 SHEN-2427183440 | 45 172 26" 27 {18 i 38} 40" | 98300 ! $101100 :$102800
SHDR-24263636 | 64'-641/2 . 72 | 27 | 36 | 36 | $85600 . $87800 | $39500 SHEN-2428183630 : 46' {72} 27| 28° 1 18" | 36" | 30" | $96100 | 98900 :§100600
SHDR-24263634 | 64°-641/2 . 72 | 27 | 36 | 38 | $85000 | $87200 | $83900 SHEN-2428183430 : 45 172 27 i 28" i 18 i 38} 30 | $96000 : $97800 :$99500
SHDR-24203636 | 65'-651/2 . 72 | 28 | 36 | 36 | $85600 | $87800 | $39500 SHEN-2428183636 : 46' {72’ 27| 28 [ 18 | 36" | 36 | $98100 | §100000: §102600
SHDR-24203634 | 65'-651/2 . 72 | 28 | 36 . 38 | $85000 | $87200 | $83900 SHEN-2428183436 | 45 172 271 28" i 18 i 38} 36 | 596000 | $99700 :$101400
SHDR-24303636 | 66'-661/2'. 72 | 20° | 36 . 36° | $85600 | $87800 | $89500 SHEN-2428183640 | 45" 172 27 28" {18 i 36} 40" | $99500 | $102300 ; $104000
SHDR-24303634 | 66'-661/2'0 72 | 200 | 36 | 38 | $85000 | $67200 | $889.00 SHEN-2428183440 | 46" {72 27 | 28 | 18 | 38 | 40" 598300 | §101100 :5102800
SHEN-2420183630 : 47 :72': 28" 20° : 18 : 36" : 30" : $96100 : $98900 : $1006.00
SHEN-2420183430 : 47 © 72} 28': 20 : 18' | 38" : 30° : $95000 : $97800 :$99500
SHEN-2423243630 : 47 : 72 22’ : 23 : 24"} 36" : 30' ; $98000 : $100800: $102500
SHEN-2423243430 : 47 © 72 22’ : 23 : 24"} 38" | 30' ; $97000 : $99800 : 101500
SHEN-2420183636 : 47 :72': 28': 20° : 18 : 36 : 36" : $98100 : $100900: $102600
SHEN-2429183436 : 47 : 72 28 29' : 18 : 38" | 36" ; $96900 : $99700 : $101400
SHEN-2423243636 : 47 : 72 22’ : 23 : 24' : 36" i 36" : $100000 : $102800 : $104500
SHEN-2423243436 : 47 © 72 22 : 23 : 24"} 38 | 36' ; $98900 : $101700 : $103400
SHEN-2420183640 | 47 ©72' i 28°: 20 : 18 | 36 : 40'  $99500 : $102300 : $104000
SHEN-2429183440 : 47 © 72 28 20' : 18 : 38" : 40' : $98300 : $101100 :$102800

SHEN-2423243640 © 47 i 72 22' © 23 : 24 i 36" : 40" : $101400 © $104200 : $1.059.00
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Unidoor Plus Unidoor Plus

with Buttress Panel with Buttress Panel

Brushed Oil Rubbed

Chrome Nickel Bronze Brushed Oil Rubbed

sKU A B ¢ b E F o Horppre Hardware Hardware Hardware  Hardware _Hardware
. S . . . . . . . SKU A B C D E F G -01 -04 -06

] - SHEN-2423243440 : 47 . 72': 22" 23" : 24" : 38" : 40" : $100300 : $108100 : 5104800 SHEN-2423363630  50° | 72 i 22' | 23 | 36"} 36" | 30° { $101900 | $104700 : $106400
Tt SHEN-2430183630 ad §72' 9 30 18 36! 30 $96100 $989.00 §$1'006'°° SHEN-2423363430 © 50" : 72' : 22' | 23' : 36" : 38" ! 30" ! $100800 : $103600 : $105300 . 4 _,.e*'#

SHEN-2430183430 : 48 : 72': 29" : 30" : 18" : 38" : 30 : $95000 : $97800 :$99500 SHEN-2429303636 : 59 : 72 : 28" | 20" : 30" : 36" : 36" ; $101900 : $104700 : $106400
) ,.f"‘ : SHEN-2424243630 48" 572- 23" 24" 24 36" 30" $980.00 $1.oos.oo§$1,025.oo SHEN-2429303436 59" o0 o g 30 38 36" $1.008.00 $1.036,00§$1,053.00 A | '

g i‘h‘- 3 _ SHEN-2424243430 48" 72 23" 24" 24" 38 30" $970.00 $998.00 §$1,015.oo SHEN-2423363436 59° %72. oo o3 36" 38" 36" $1.02700 $1,055.oo§ $107200 -“ _H_q_:d_.._fj-*'" »

: : SHEN-2430183636 48" §72' 29" 30" 18 36" 36" $981.00 $1.009.00§$1,026.00 SHEN_2429303640§ 59° 7on o8 29" 30" 36" 20" $1033.00 $106100 §$1,o7s.oo - il

: : : : : : : P PTEEEER L PREERAE R SHEN-2423363440 : 50 : 72" : 22" : 23 : 36" : 38" : 40" : $104100 : $1069.00 : $1086.00

SHEN-2424243436 : 48" : 72': 23" : 24" : 24" : 38 : 36" : 598000 : SLO1700 :$103400 SHEN-2430303630 : 60" : 72° 1 29" 1 30" | 30" i 36" : 30" : $99900 : $1027.00 : $104400

SHEN-2430183640 48" 572' 29" 30" 18" 36" 40" $995.00 $1,023.OOS$1,O4O.OO SHEN-2430303430§ 60" 70 29" 30" 30" 38" 30° $089.00 $1.01700 §$1,034.00

SHEN-2430183440 : 48" : 72': 20" : 30" : 18" : 38 : 40" : $98300 : SLOILOO :$102800 SHEN-2430303636 : 60" : 72 1 29" 1 30" : 30 i 36" : 36" : $101900 : $104700 : $106400

SHEN-2424243640 48" 372' 23" 24" 24" 36 40" $1,014.00 $1,o42.oo§$1,o59.oo SHEN-2430303436 . 60" . 72" . 20" : 30" © 30" : 38" | 36" . $100800 . $1036.00 : $1,053.00
SHEN-2424243440 48’ §72" 23" 24 24" 38 40 $1,003.00 $1.031.00 §$1.048.00 SHEN-2430303640 : 60" : 72 : 29" : 30" : 30" : 36" : 40" | $103300 : $106100 : $1.078.00
SHEN-2423303636 e8] 372' 22 23" 30" 36" 36 $1,019.00 $1,047.00 §$1,064.00 SHEN-2430303440 . 60" . 72' . 20" | 30" . 30" i 38" . 40" . $1022.00 : $1050.00 : $1.06700
SHEN-2423303640 : 53" : 72" : 22" : 23" : 30" : 36" : 40" : $1033.00 : $106100 : $1,078.00

SHEN-2424303630 : 54' : 72' : 23' : 24' : 30" : 36" : 30" : $99900 : $102700 : $1.044.00
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SHEN-2424303430 : 54 : 72 23' | 24' : 30° : 38" : 30 : $989.00 : L0700 : $103400
SHEN-2424303636 | 54 | 72 i 23 | 24' | 30 | 36" | 36 : $101000 : $104700 : $106400
SHEN-2424303436 | 54' i 72 i 23 | 24' : 30': 38" : 36' | S100800 : $103600 : $105300
SHEN-2424303640§ 54" 72" 23" 24" 30" 36" 40" $1,033.00 $1,061.00 §$1.078‘OO
SHEN-2424303440 | 54 : 72' 1 23 24 : 30"} 38"} 40' : $102200 : $105000  $106700
SHEN-2427308630 : 57 : 72': 26" : 27° : 30" : 36" : 30" : $99900 : $102700 : $1044.00

SHEN-2427303430 : 67 i 72°: 26 : 27 : 30" : 38" : 30 : $98900 : 101700 : $103400
SHEN-2427303636 : 57 : 72': 26': 27° : 30" : 36" : 36" : $L01900 : $104700 : $106400
SHEN-2427303436 : 57 i 72 26 : 27 : 30' i 38" : 36" i $100800 : $103600 : $105300
SHEN-2427303640 57 i 72' i 26" 27 : 30"} 36" } 40' : $103300 : $106100 : $1078.00

SHEN-2427303440 : 57 : 72°: 26" © 27' : 30" : 38" : 40" : $102200 : $1050.00 : $1067.00 o1 04 06
SHEN-2428303630 : 58' : 72" : 27° i 28' : 30" i 36" i 30" | $99900 : $102700 : $104400 Chrome Hardware  Brushed Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze
: : : : : : : : : : Hardware Hardware

SHEN-2428303430 © 58" : 72' : 27" 28" : 30" : 38 : 30° ! $98900 : $101700 : $103400
SHEN-2428303636 58" 72" 27" 28" 30" 36" 36" $1,019.00 $1,047.00 §$1,064.00
SHEN-2428303436 58" 72" 27" 28" 30" 38" 36" $1,008.00 $1,036.00 $1,053.00
: : : : : : : : : : Notes - Visit www.DreamLine.com/showers.asp for exact product
SHEN-2428303440 : 58" : 72" : 27" : 28" : 30" : 38" : 40" : $1,02200 : $1050.00 : $1,067.00 - Plumbing codes vary by state. DreamLine® is not responsible for
SHEN-2429303630 : 50" © 72' : 28' : 20" : 30" ! 36" : 30" ! $99900 : $102700 : $1044.00 plumbing code compliance

: : : : : : : : : : Professional installation recommended
SHEN-2429303430 : 59" : 72" : 28" : 29" : 30" : 38" : 30" : $989.00 : $101700 : $1,034.00
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